=1 i

XUGUANG MACHINERY

PLANETARY

REDUCER

PLANETARYREDUCER TRREN ~RBF

EEEr Y WERAT
SHANGHAI XUGUANG MACHINERY CO,LTD.
Sfik :_EGHTREE R HITUARS938 S
i ¢ 16286877

AT : 02162227677
PROEL * www xuguangix.com




PLANETARY
REDUCER

INTERNAL

STRUCTURE

02 EEVHIER

05  WABs=z&2m#H
11 WAD=s5=mmm
18 WVRBs=sG2a@n
24  WAE=ss2m#in
30 WPFzaszgEn
35 WPLzsnszmazn
40 WABRzsmRgzn
46  WADRs=s52m30
51  WVRBR=s&2m:m10
56  WPFR=z52mmn
61 WPLR=snsmmasen
66 WR=sn#zmamn
72 WTsaszness

76 RENHREKSER

NSTALLATION Al



_ ANG MACHINERY

INTERNAL

STRUCTURE
o fn{eT it FARE AL

o

P |

EE N AR RAR ST AR

B LSS SRS TS|

I

M ESe

l
i
|
|
|
]
I

|

|
T
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
y B AR

HEES @
SHIBTRME

WRES @

LAt
ED= *t_*_ X10

_ ANG MACH INERY

0% 5 t,o=t 4,

%, d R, p. L (Eq1)

AiEfE  (Eq2)

Tyu= 3/ NaXtXT," 40, xtXT, " +n,xtxT,. (Eq3)

Tone=T,eXiXkX 7

N

N XtA+N, Xt +n,,Xt,

F,.= 3 /XX

ba R L

10 0-~1000

&) 1000~1500

13 1500~2000

16 2000~3000

18 3000~5000
(Eq4)
(Eq5)

Fo. +n.xtxF,” +n,xtxF,

N, Xt +n, xt +n,xt,

F/m=\3// nxtxF, +n, xtxF, * +n, xtxT,.; (Eq6)

N, Xt +n, Xt +n,xt,

REDUCERS 03



XUGUANG MACHINERY WAB SERIES XUGUANG MACHINERY

WAB:::
RN R EE

<
WAB :
SERIES

PRODUCT

FEATURESS
PR

WPLR

SERIES

ERIES

|
Si ES
5115 B ] A—|

ok sk AL

'r‘lr

RIU1T R AE]




WAB SERIES WAB SERIES

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER
® RUERALYE AR

HAE HE HOEEE  WAB042 WABO60 WAB090 WAB115 WAB142 WAB180 WAB220
3 20 55 130 208 342 588 1140
4 19 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
8 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
1 6 20 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
7 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
8 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
10 14 40 100 230 450 900 1500
15 20 55 130 208 342 588 1140
& 20 19 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
BEBHDE T Nm
25 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
30 20 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
35 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
2 40 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
50 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
60 20 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
70 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
80 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
INDICATION FOR MODEL 100 14 40 100 230 450 900 1500
SELECTION GENERAL NOTICES w12 s
MEBNEE N 1.2 3~100 5000 5000 4000 4000 3000 3000 2000
1) = = ST AL 4 pm
o *J‘L*EP gzj_g i% 7N 1_.]— o3 7;1 9&[] BARBAFEIE ns 1.2 3~100 10000 10000 8000 8000 6000 6000 4000
1 3~10 ~ =3 =3 =3 =3 =3 =3
BRER P1 arcmin
2 15~100 =5 =<5 =5 =5 =5 =5
sl ) 1 3~10 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5
AR P2 arcmin o — 5 4 5 g - g
" - - R, BES, HE 15~1 = = < & = =
— = — - - kS i 3 i
@ i - AEE S R 1 3-10 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8
- TREERFR K75 HE P3 arcmin
da i o reference ~ = = = = = =
;JJ . MERZEHVMER 2 15~100 <12 =12 <12 =12 =12 <12 =12
3 - ANAFRROADHE LR M Nmfarcmin 1,2 3~100 7 14 25 50 145 225
a - DRMRRSREZRDEMR BEEEN Fae N 1,2 3~100 780 1530 3250 6700 9400 14500 50000
5 <
6 - Type, model and torque BN Fae N 12 3~100 390 765 1625 3350 4700 7250 25000
— Speedratio or R.P.M of output shaft a
7 ”
8 - Connection type and operating mode SR % hr 1.2 3100 20000
10 - Quantity, brand and model of installed devices 1 3~10 =97%
15 ~ Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft g 4 %
14& 20 - Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes 2 15~100 =94%
Size 25 1 3~10 0.6 1.3 37 7.8 14.5 29 48
042 35 WE kg
oy = 2 15-100 08 15 4.1 9 175 33 60
23| 090 50 A ERRE o 1,2 | 3-100 -10°C ~90%C
Model 115 60 Precision N A Y
AB 142 70 PO=1arcmin bR ] 1,2 & A B e S
5 iR AD 180 80 P1=3 arcmin Bip g 12 3~100 P65
Brand AE 220 100 P2=5 arcmin ’
REFME 1.2 3~100 "#EHA
BEH (n=3000rpm, L5141 ) dB(A) 1,2 3~100 <56 <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 =70




WAB SERIES WAB SERIES

ou

SIZE

SINGLE SECTION
o R~ (&%, MmEi=3~10)

ROTATIONAL INERTIA OF

R~ WAB042 WAB060 WAB090 WAB115 WAB142 WAB180 WAB220
D1 50 70 100 130 165 215 250
D2 35 55 6.6 9 1 13 17
D36 13 16 22 32 40 55 75
D4 g6 35 50 80 110 130 160 180
D5 15 18 30 40 50 70 85
o RIRVIENIRE D6 M4*0.7P M5*0.8P M8*1.25P M12%1.75P M16*2.0P M20*2.5P M20*2.5P
D7 56 80 116 152 185 240 292
L1 42 60 90 115 142 180 220
L2 26 37 48 65 97 105 138
i HH ik WAB042 WABO60 WABOS0 WAB115 WAB142 WAB180 WAB220 13 55 6 10 12 15 20 30
3 0.03 0.16 0.61 3.25 921 2898 6961 L4 1 15 1.5 5 3 3 3
4 0.03 0.14 0.48 2.74 754 2367 5437 L5 16 25 32 40 63 70 90
5 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 2329 5327 L6 2 2 3 5 5 6 7
1 6 0.03 0.13 0.45 2.65 725 2275 6172 L7 4 6 8 10 12 15 20
7 0.03 0.13 0.45 2.62 714 2248 5097 L8 39.5 395 78.5 102 124.5 131.5 151.5
8 0.03 0.13 0.44 258 7.07 2259 5084 L9 45 48 72 10 12 15 15
10 0.03 0.13 0.44 2,57 7.03 2251 5056 L10 10 125 19 28 36 42 42
15 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 2329 cl 46 70 90 145 200 200 235
A 7 s 20 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 27 742 2329 c2 M4*0.7P M5*0.8P M5*0.8P M8*1.25P M12%1.76P M12*1.75P  M12*1.75P
25 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 27 742 2329 c3 8 <14/<16 <19/<24 <28 <35/<42 <42 <42/<55
30 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 742 2329 ca 25 35 465 67 81 114 117
35 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 742 2329 c5 30 50 70 110 1143 114.3 200
2 40 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 742 2329 c6 35 35 6 14 19 30 20
50 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 257 7.08 2251 c7 42 60 80 130 180 180 220
60 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.08 2251 cs 195 46 30 455 57.5 81.5 87.5
70 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 708 2251 c9 85 1225 156.5 2125 279 318 377
80 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 257 7.03 2251 c10 9.5 105 145 255 32 435 495
100 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 257 7.03 2251 B1 ho 5 5 6 10 12 16 20
1.AGEEE (i=Nin/Nout ) 2.BAKMENE T2 =60% of Tanor 3 EE 100rpm ER TR LB OEE H1 15 18 245 35 43 59 795



10

WAB SERIES WAD SERIES

DOUBLE SECTION |
R~ (WY, BIEL i=15~100)

R+ WAB042 WAB060 WAB090 WAB115
D1 70 100 130
D2 = 55 6.6 9
D3 j6 2 16 22 32
D4 g6 = 50 80 110
D5 - 18 30 40
D6 i M5*0.8P M8*1.25P M12*1.76P
D7 80 116 1562
L1 - 60 90 115
L2 - 37 48 65
L3 -~ 6 10 12
L4 z 1.5 1.6 2
L5 - 25 32 40
L6 & 2 3 5
L7 < 6 8 10
L8 = 1.5 116 147
LS = 4.8 7.2 10
L10 d 12.5 19 28
e = 70 90 145
Cc2 = M5*0.8P M5*0.8P M8*1.256P
Cc3 = <14/<16 =<16/<19 =19/=24
C4 35 46.5 67
(&7] - 50 70 110
Cceé 35 6 14
c7 = 60 80 130
Ccs - 48 30 455
co = 154.5 194 257.5
Cc10 = 10.56 14.5 255
B1 h9 a 5 6 10
H1 = 18 245 36

WAB142
165
11
40
130
50
M16*2.0P
185
142
97
15
a
63
5
12
1855
12
36
145
M8*1.25P
<24/<28
66
110
10
130
425
325
27
12
43

WAB180
215
13
55
160
70
M20*2.5P
240
180
105
20
3
70
6
15
200
15
42
200
M12*1.76P
=35
80
1143

180
475
35625
225
16
59

VV SERIES
AD= 5z

PRODUCT

FEATURESS
PR

WAB220

250

17

75
180

85

M20*2.5P

292
220
138

30

3

%

7

20
220

15

42
200

M12%1.75P
<42
114
1143

24
180
815

a5

435

20
795

1



WAD SERIES

ANG MACHINERY

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION
* HFESKR

Motor

=@ @) ===
|

o &
Brand

12 REdUcErs

HLA&
Size
047
064

110
140
200
255

B
Ratio

R
Precision
PO<1arcmin
P1<3arcmin
P2<5arcmin

reference

GENERAL NOTICES

1T 8RIM4AN

- iF, BS HE

HE LS D
IRREREAR

- BERRENTHES R

- AN ARRADHEE

- AR SREZRIEMRT

- Type, model and torque

— Speedratio or R.P.M of output shaft

- Connection type and operating mode

— Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
— Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft

~ Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes

WAD SERIES

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER

® FEYIMEREA R

Ek S

HE WM N AE Ton Nm
RAEH B Tanor Nm
B BT non

rpm

B AR E A TR nie
BE®RER PO arcmin
BERER P1 arcmin
HAEEHR P2 arcmin
R M
BAT N E Make Nm
FEFWEN Fzae N
ERES hr
b 4 %
WE kg
ERRE 48,
R
BidP &R
REHE

08 %18 ( m=3000rpm, EFid ) dB(A)

BE

12
1.2
1.2

M2
1,2
1.2
1.2

1.2

JEEE  WADO042 WAD064 WADO90 WAD110 WAD140 WAD200 WAD220

4

0 N o

o

100
4~100
4-100
4~100
4~10
20~100
4-10
20~100
4~10
20~ 100
4~100
4-100
4~100
4~100
4~10
20~ 100
4-10
20~100
4~100

4~100
4-~100
4~100

19
22
19
19
14
14
19
22
19
19
22
19
19
14
14

5000
10000

0.7

48
60
50
50
40
40
48
60
50
48
60
50
50
40
40

5000
10000

12
1.6

130 270 560
160 330 650
140 300 550
140 300 550
100 230 450
100 230 450
130 270 560
160 330 650
140 300 550
130 270 560
160 330 650
140 300 550
140 300 550
100 230 450
100 230 450
ZREERHHE
4000 4000 3000
8000 8000 6000
=1 =1 =1
<3 <3 <3
<3 <3 <3
=5 =5 =5
=5 =5 =5
=<8 =8 <8
31 82 151
235 430 1300
2850 2990 10590
20000
=97%
=94%

3 5.6 11.9
3.7 7.3 15.9
-10°C ~90°C
& Bl i A
P65
EEAME
=60 =63 <65

1100
1200
1100
1100
900
900
1100
1200
1100
1000
1200
1100
1100
900
900

16660

31.6
36.9

1700
2000
1800
1800
1500
1500
1700
2000
1800
1700
2000
1800
1800
1500
1500

2000
4000
<1
=3
<3
=5
=5
<8
1006
5900
29430

56.1
70.4



WAD SERIES WAD SERIES

lepdi®  _}
I I
| H 1
©
SIZE =k
SINGLE SECTION .. s
o R~ (&%, @m#Etki=4~10)
Rt WAD047 WAD064 WAD090 WAD110 WAD140 WAD200 WAD220
D1 H7 = 20 31.8 40 50 80 100
ROTATIONAL INERTIA OF 02 : s 50 & a0 125
D3 H7 - 40 63 80 100 160 180
D4 h7 E 64 90 110 140 200 255
D5 - 79 109 135 168 233 280
D6 - 7xM5x0.8P 7xM6x1P 1IxM6x1P 11xM8x125P 11xM10x 165P 12x M16 x 20P
D7 - 86 118 145 179 247 300
D8 H7 = 5 6 6 8 10 12
o AN ETNRE D9 - 51 77 98 125 160 195
D10 - 8x4.5 8x5.5 8x5.5 12x6.6 12x9 16%13.5
D11h7 - 70 95 120 152 212 255
D12 - 63.2 89.2 109.2 139.2 199.2 254.2
L1 - 8 12 12 12 16 20
L2 - 8 13.5 13.5 17 22.5 30.5
L3 - 3 6 6 6 8 12
L4 - 19.5 30 29 38 50 54
g HH A% WADO042 WADOB4 WAD0S0 WAD110 WAD140 WAD200 WAD220 L5 2 7 10 10 14.6 15 20
4 0.03 0.14 051 2.87 7.54 2503 58.31 L6 = 4 7 8 10 12 18
5 0.03 018 0.47 2.n 7.42 23,29 5307 L7 - 7.7 8 10 12 15 20
, 6 0.03 013 045  2.61 7.14 2248 50097 L8 - 41 44.5 59 68 82 115
7 0.03 013 045 267 7.14 22.48 §50.97 L9 - 6 7 7 bl 10 10
8 0.03 013 044 257 7.03 2251 50.56 L10 - 0.5 1 1 1 1.5 1
10 0.03 013 044 257 7.03 2251 50.56 c1 - 70 90 145 200 200 235
20 0.03 003 013 047 271 7.42 2329 c2 - M5*0.8P M5*0.8P M8*1.256P  M12*1.75P M12*1.756P M12*1.756P
R E ) kg *+ em2 25 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29 c3 - <14/<16 <19/<24 <28 <35/<42 <42 <42/<55
35 003 003 013 047 271 7.42 2329 ca - 35 46.5 67 81 114 117
40 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251 cs - 50 70 110 114.3 114.3 200
2 50 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251 cé6 - 35 6 14 19 29 20
60 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51 c7 = 60 80 130 180 180 220
70 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251 cs - 23 30 45.5 57.5 81.5 87.5
80 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251 o] - 88 115 141.5 173.5 225.5 268.5
100 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251 c10 B 11.5 14.5 27 32 43.5 49.5
1R EE (i=Nio/Now) 2.8 K% N 4 Re=60% of Tanor 3HHEH 100rpm EBTRB P O E oD - 67x2.0 90%2.5 116x2.5 146x3 204 x4 245x5



WAD SERIES

SIZE

7xM5x0.8P 7xM6x1P

o

WADO090 WAD110
31.5 40
50 63
63 80
90 110
109 135

DOUBLE SECTION
o RF (WP, RaEtk i=20~100) )
R~ WADO047 WADO064
D1H7 20
D2 = 31.5
D3 h7 = 40
D4 h7 = 64
D5 = 79
D6 =
D7 = 86
D8 H7 = 5
D9 = 51
D10 = 8x4.5
D11h7 = 70
D12 & 63.2
L1 = 8
L2 = 8
[ = 3
L4 = 19.56
LS = 7
L6 - 4
L7 = 47
L8 = 73
L9 - 6
L10 = 0.5
€1 = 70
Cc2 = M5*0.8P
€3 = <14/<16
ca = 35
C5 - 50
Ccé = 3.5
c7 = 60
c8 = 23
c8 = 120
c10 = a g
oD - 67%2.0

1 6 M,E‘J

118 145
6 6
74 98
8x5.5 8x5.5
95 120
89.2 109.2
12 12
13.5 13:5
6 6
30 29
10 10
T 8
8 10
82 105
3 73
1 1
90 145
M5%*0.8P M8*1.25P
<16/<19 <19/<24
46.5 67
70 110
6 14
80 130
30 45.5
149 187.5
14.5 27
90x2.5 115526

WAD140 WAD200 WAD220
50 80 100
80 125 140
100 160 180
140 200 2585
168 233 280
11xM6x 1P 11xM8x 1.25P 11xM10x 1.5P 12x M16 x 2.0P
179 247 300
8 10 12
125 160 195
12x6.6 12x9 16x13.5
1562 212 265
139.2 199.2 254.5
12 16 20
17 225 20
6 8 12
38 50 54
14.6 15 20
10 12 18
12 15 20
129 150:5 167
7 10 10
1 1.5 1
145 200 200
M8*1.25P M12*1.75P M12*1.75P
<24/<28 =35 =42
66 80 114
110 114.3 114.3
19 9 30
180 180 180
57.5 47.5 84.5
234.5 260 332.5
32 22.5 435
146x3 204 x4 245x5

WAD SERIES

SIZE

OUTPUT SHAFT DISK SURFACE

HAOMBEER

R~

D1 H7
D2

D3 h7
D4 h7
D5

D6

D8 H8
D10

WADO047
12
20
28
47
67

M3*0.5P

3
3.4

WADO064
20
21.6
40
64
79
M5%0.8P
5
4.5

TADOS4/090

WADO090
31.86
50
63
90
109
M6*1.0P
6
5.5

108 b7
L

WAD110
40
63
80
110
135
M6*1.0P
6
5.8

WAD140
50
80
100
140
168
M8%1.25P
8
6.8

TADI1OD

2574

WAD200
80
125
160
200
233
M10*1.6P
10
9

1¢D§ b7
AeRehl

WAD255
100
140
180
255
280

M16*2.0P
12
135



WVRBSERIES WVRBSERIES

VV SERIES
V R B RI AR

PRODUCT

FEATURESS

RS

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION GENERAL NOTICES

* HFESKR * ITERINA

L) [ ) | e  mmicai s

Motor
3% reference - IRREREHR
s - BERREOHIHS K
5 - AN ARTANFEE
a - DRMTMBSHEZRIEBRT
5
6 - Type, model and torque
7 - Speed ratio or R.P.M of output shaft
8 - Connection type and operating mode
10 - Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
15 - Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft
1 48 20 - Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes
Size 25
042 35
060 40
090 50 e
115 60 Precision
VRB 140 70 PO<1arcmin
in 18 180 80 P1<3arcmin
Brand 220 100 P2<5arcmin

19



UABESIENIES /XUGUANG MAGHINERY] WVRBSERIES

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER
® RUERALIE SR

g B ML WVRB042 WVRB060 WVRB0SO WVRB116 WVRB140 WVRBI80 WVRB220 ROTATIONAL INERTIA OF
3 20 55 130 208 342 588 1140
4 19 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
5 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
1 6 20 n5 150 310 600 1100 1900
7 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
8 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
10 14 40 100 230 450 900 1500 o HRNEMRE
15 20 Bh 130 208 342 588 1140
5 5 o . 20 19 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
25 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
30 20 65 150 310 600 1100 1900
35 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
2 40 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
50 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
60 20 85 150 310 600 1100 1900
70 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
80 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
100 14 40 100 230 450 900 1500
R BHE Taonor Nm 1,2 3~100 ZREmEHHHE
FEMANFERE my {2 3~100 5000 5000 4000 4000 3000 3000 2000
BABNFHE ne o 1.2 3~100 10000 10000 8000 8000 6000 6000 4000 A& TE JLEE  WVRB042 WVRB0BO WVRBOSO WVRB115 WVRB140 WVRB120 WVRB220
mEE® Pl arerin 1 3~10 = <3 <3 =3 <3 <3 <3 3 0.053  0.22 1.2 5.3 20 a4 90
2 15~100 - <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 4 0.041 0.17  0.95 4.1 15 28 62
SRER P2 e 1 3~10 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 5 0.036 0.16  0.86 3.6 14 22 52
2 15~100 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 1 6 0.034 0.15 0.82 3.8 13 18 47
ZFu® P3 o ! ) I =T = A O D = = = 7 0032 014 079 3.2 12 16 42
2 16~100 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12 8 0.031 0.14 0.77 37 12 15 40
R 1.2 3~100 3 7 14 25 50 145 225 10 0.03 0.14 0.75 3 11 14 38
BHFEBN Fae N 1,2 3~100 780 1530 3250 6700 9400 14500 50000 15 0.035 0.14 0.72 2.8 1 12 36
BEHFHEN Fe N 1,2 3~100 390 765 1625 3350 4700 7250 25000 20 0.034 0.13 0.72 2.8 i b | 12 35
e hr 1,2 3-100 20000 el bd e 25 0034 013 071 28 1 12 35
e % 1 3=10 =97% 30 003 013 0.7 2.7 10 11 34
2 15~100 =94% 35 0.034 0.13 0.71 2.7 i ;| 12 35
- v 1 3~10 0.6 1.4 3.7 8 16 36 53 2 40 0.03  0.13 0.7 2.7 10 1 33
2 15~100 0.7 1.6 4.2 8.9 17 37 54 50 0.03 0.13 0.69 2.7 10 11 33
EHAE s 19 2 3~100 -10°C ~90°C 60 0.03 0.13 0.69 2.4 10 o 4 33
bk 1,2 & A A 70 0.03 0.13 0.69 27 10 11 33
BiiP F R 1.2 3~100 IP65 80 0.03 0.13 0.69 2.7 10 1 33
REFH B o2 3~100 =3 v 100 0.03 0.13 0.69 2:7 10 11 33
02 E{E (m=3000rpm, 4L ) dB(A) N2 3~100 <56 <58 =60 <63 <65 =67 =70 1R EE (i=Nn/Nout) 2.4 K h0iE 11 %8 T2e=60% of Tznor 3HMHUFEE 100rpm EAFHHM P OAE



WVRBSERIES

WVRB SERIES I - Y YL

) -

oL 1 acr au %] 1 i
it NS N Gl
DT |
] (5]
;‘ 5| (% ﬁ S | i} : z
| P2 N - =
w J 40 Wl ‘ s
“ SIZE R
1 h9 L., LS
SINGLE SECTION DOUBLE SECTION (©)
Rt (%%, W&t i=3~10) o R~F (MW, ML i=15~100) )
3401 #8351 Redn
R~ WVRB042 WVRB060 WVRB090 WVRB115 WVRB140 WVRB180 WVRB220 R~ WVRB042 WVRBO0O60 WVRB090 WVRB115 WVRB140 WVRB180 WVRB220
D1 - 70 100 130 165 215 250 D1 - 70 100 130 165 215 250
D2 = 6.5 6.6 9 i 13.6 17 D2 - 5.5 6.6 9 1 13.5 17
D3j6 = 16 22 32 40 55 75 D3j6 ~ 16 22 32 40 55 75
D4 g6 - 50 80 110 130 160 180 D4 g6 - 50 80 110 130 160 180
D5 - 18 30 40 50 70 85 D& - 18 30 40 50 70 85
D6 = M5*0.8P M8*1.25P M12%1.75P M16*2.0P M20*2.5P M20*2.5P D6 = M5%0.8P M8*1.25P M12%1.75P M16*2.0P M20%*2.5P M20%*2.5P
D7 - 80 116 162 185 240 290 D7 - 80 116 162 185 240 290
L1 = 60 90 115 140 180 220 L1 - 60 90 115 140 180 220
L2 - 37 48 60 95 105 138 L2 - 37 48 60 95 105 138
L3 - 6 10 7 13 20 30 L3 - Vi 10 7 13 20 30
L4 = 1.5 1.5 2 3 - 3 L4 - 1.5 1.5 2 3 3 3
LS - 25 32 40 63 70 90 L5 - 25 32 40 63 70 90
L6 2 3 [} 5 6 7 L6 - 2 3 5 5 6 7
LT = 7 8 10 12 16 20 157 = 6 8 10 12 15 20
L8 = 39.5 78.5 102 124.5 131.6 151.5 L8 -~ 71.5 116 147 185.5 200 220
L9 = 4.8 7.2 10 12 15 15 L9 - 4.8 T2 10 12 15 15
L10 = 12.6 19 28 36 42 42 L10 - 12.6 19 28 36 42 42
£ = 70 90 145 200 200 235 c1 < 70 90 145 145 200 200
c2 = M5%0.8P M5*0.8P M8*1.25P M12*1.75P M12%1.75P M12*1.76P €2 - M5*0.8P M5*0.8P M8*1.25P M8*1.25P M12*1.75P M12%*1.75P
c3 - <14/<16 <19/<24 <28 <=35/<42 =42 =42/<55 Cc3 - =14/<16 <16/<19 <19/<s24 <24/<28 =35 =42
C4 = 35 46.5 67 81 114 1%7 ca - 35 46.5 67 66 80 114
C5 = 50 70 110 114.3 114.3 200 Cb6 - 50 70 110 110 114.3 114.3
Cé6 ~ 3.5 6 14 19 30 20 C6 - 3.5 6 14 10 9 30
G = 60 80 130 180 180 220 C7 - 60 80 130 130 180 180
cs8 - 46 30 45.5 57.5 81.5 87.5 Ccs8 - 48 30 45.5 425 47.5 84.5
C9 < 122.5 156.5 212.5 279 318 378 c9 - 164.5 194 257.5 325 362.6 441.5
c10 - 10.5 14.5 26.65 32 43.5 49.5 c10 - 10.5 14.5 25.5 27 22.5 43.5
B1h9 = 5 6 10 12 16 20 B1h9 - 5 6 10 12 16 20
H1 18 24.5 35 43 59 79.5 H1 - 18 24.5 35 43 59 79.5

22 M,E‘J

23



WAE SERIES WAE SERIES

VV SERIES
A E RAFTE R

PRODUCT

FEATURESS

RS

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION GENERAL NOTICES

* HFESKR * ITERINA

Motor
3% reference - IRREREHR
s - BERREOHIHS K
5 - AN ARTANFEE
a - DRMTMBSHEZRIEBRT
5
6 - Type, model and torque
7 - Speed ratio or R.P.M of output shaft
8 - Connection type and operating mode
10 - Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
15 - Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft
1 48 20 - Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes
Size 25
050 35
070 40
R 090 50 BE
Model 120 60 Precision
AB 155 70 PO<1arcmin
fin R AD 205 80 P1<3arcmin
Brand AE 235 100 P2<5arcmin

25



WAE SERIES WAE SERIES

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER
® RUERALIE SR

e #% Rt WAE050 WAE070 WAE090 WAE120 WAE155 WAE205 WAE235 ROTATIONAL INERTIA OF
4 20 55 130 208 342 588 1140
4 19 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
5 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
1 6 20 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
7 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
8 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
10 14 40 100 230 450 900 1500 o HEVENRE
15 20 55 130 208 342 588 1140
R - 20 19 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
25 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
30 20 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
35 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
5 40 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
50 22 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
60 20 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
70 19 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
80 17 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
100 14 40 100 230 450 900 1500
R{EIE Tonor Nm 1,2 3~100 ZREmERUNE
BWEBAFEE 0 1,2 3~100 5000 5000 4000 4000 3000 3000 2000
BABNGEE ne e 1,2 3-100 10000 10000 8000 8000 6000 6000 4000 i H%  AEE  WAE050 WAE070 WAE090 WAE120 WAE155 WAE205 WAE235
T o 1 3-10 . <3 <3 <3 <3 <3 <3 3 0.03 0.6 061 325 921 2898 69.61
2 15~100 . <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 4 0.03 0.14 048 274 7.54 23.67 54.37
U _— 1 3-10 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 5 0.03 0.13 047 271 742 23.29 53.27
2 15~100 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 1 6 0.03 0.13 045 265 7.25 2275 51.72
SR 5 " 1 3-10 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 7 0.03 0.13 045 262 7.14 22.48 50.97
2 15~100 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12 8 0.03 0.13 044 258 7.07 22.59 50.84
R 1,2 [Ne=io0 3 7 14 25 50 145 225 10 0.03 0.13 044 257 7.03 2251 5056
FHEM Fae N 1,2 3-100 780 1530 3250 6700 9400 14500 50000 15 poa" | Noio3 | oiat Doz ez | zaz F2aos
FFME N Foae N 1,2 3~100 390 765 1625 3350 4700 7250 25000 20 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29
EAES hr 1.2 3-~100 20000 Rk K0 25 003 003 013 047 271 7.42 2329
. " 1 3-10 =97% 30 0.03 003 013 047 271 7.42 2329
2 15-100 =94% 35 0.03 003 013 047 271 7.42 23.29
- - 1 3-10 0.6 1.4 3.7 8 16 36 53 2 40 0.03 003 013 047 271 7.42 2329
2 15~100 0.7 16 4.2 8.9 17 37 54 50 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251
EEERE o 1, 2 32100 -10°C ~90°C 60 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251
AR 1.2 & B R BE 70 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251
4P % 5 1,2 [P8zic0 1P65 80 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251
REFE 1.2 3-100 EEHE 100 0.03 003 013 044 257 7.03 2251
12 E{H (n=3000rpm, T %) dB(A) 1.2 3~100 <56 <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70 1A L (i=Ni/Now) 2.8 K h03% 1 4E Te=60% of Tanor 3 EH 100rpm EBTFHRUMP LR

26 REDUCERS EDUC ;.“



WAE SERIES

SIZE

SINGLE SECTION

o R~ (#Y, MELi=3~10)

R+ WAEO050

D1 -
D2 =
D3j6 =
D4 g6 %
D5 <
D6 -
D7

D8 =
D9 -
L1 =
L2 -
L3 =
L4 =
L5 =
L6 =
L7 =
L8

L9 =
L10 -
Cc1 =
c2 -
c3 =
ca =
c5 =
cé =
c7 -
c8 =
c9 =
ci10 =
c11

B1h9 =
H1 =

2 8 M,E‘J

WAEO070

62

M5*0.8P

16
52
18

M5*0.8P

64
70
51
20.5
36
6.5
1
25
2
10
63.5
4.8
12.5
70

M5*0.8P
=14/<16

35
50
35
60
46
1225
10.5
36.5

18

o

1

WAE090

80

M6*1.0P

22
68
30

M8*1.25P

94
90
77
335
46
8.5
1
32
3
12
80.5
7.2
19
90

M5*0.8P
<19/=24

46.5
70
6
80
30
156.5
14.5
43.5

24.5

WAE120
108
M8*1.25P
32
90
40
M12*1.75P
125
120
98
38
70
17.8
1:5
40
5
16
97
10
28
145
M8*1.25P
=28
67
110
14
130
45.5
212:5
25.6
65.5
10
35

WAE155
140
M10*1.5P
40
120
50
M16*2.0P
150
155
125
50
97
15
g
63
5
20
124.5
12
36
200
M12%1.75P
=35/=42
81
114.3
19
180
57.5
279
32
83
12
43

WAE205
184
M12%1.75P
55
160
70
M20*2.5P
200
205
160
52
100
5
3
70
6
22
136.5
15
42
200
M12*1.75P
=42
114
114.3
30
180
81.5
318
43.5
111
16
59

WAE235
210
M16*2.0P
75
180
85
M20%*2.5P
225
235
190
63
126
18
3
90
7
28
164.5
15
42
235
M12*1.75P
<42/<55
i
200
20
220
87.5
377
49.5
116.5
20
79.5

WAE SERIES

DOUBLE SECTION
R~F (W, muEtt i=15~100)

R~ WAEO050 WAEO070
D1 - 62
D2 = M5*0.8P
D36 - 16
D4 g6 = 52
D5 = 18
D6 -~ M5%0.8P
D7 = 64
D8 = 70
D9 - 51
L1 = 20.5
L2 = 36
L3 = 6.5
L4 * 1
L5 = 25
L6 @ 2
L7 . 10
L8 = 95.5
L9 = 4.8
L10 = 125
C1 = 70
c2 = M5*0.8P
c3 = <14/<16
C4 = 35
€5 = 50
[of] = 3.5
Cc7 £ 60
c8 = 48
co = 154.5
c10 = 10.5
Cc11 36.5
B1h9 = 5
H1 E 18

4

WAE090

80

M6*1.0P

22
68
30

M8*1.25P

94
90
17
33.5
46
8.5
1
32
3
12
118
7.2
19
90

M5*0.8P
<16/<19

46.5
70
6
80
30
194
14.5
41.5

24.5

WAE120

108

M8*1.25P

32
90
40

M12*1.76P

125
120
98
38
70
17.5
156
40
5
16
142
10
28
145

M8*1.25P
<19/<24

67
110
14
130
45.5
257.6
25.5
65.56
10
35

WAE155
140
M10*1.5P
40
120
50
M16%2.0P
150
165
125
50
97
16
3
63
5
20
185.5
12
36
145
M8*1.25P
=24/<28
66
110
10
130
42.5
325
27
68
12
43

WAE205
184
M12*1.75P
55
160
70
M20*2.5P
200
205
160
52
100
15
3
70
6
22
205
16
42
200
M12%1.75P
=35
80
114.3
9
180
47.5
352,56
22,5
77
16
59

WAE235
210
M16*2.0P
75
180
85
M20*2.5P
225
235
190
63
126
18
3
90
7
28
240.5
15
42
200
M12%*1.75P
<42
114
114.3
24
180
81.5
441.5
43.5
14
20
79.5



WFP SERIES WPF SERIES

VV SERIES
P F A5 EREN

PRODUCT

FEATURESS

RS

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION GENERAL NOTICES

* HFESKR * ITERINA

B I 3 T T,  mmicai s

Motor
- IRREEHR

i b reference oo o om
Ratin - HERREOTME N
5 - AN ARTANFEE
a - DRMTMBSHEZRIEBRT
: - Type, model and torque
7 - Speed ratio or R.P.M of output shaft

8 - Connection type and operating mode
— Quantity, brand and model of installed devices

i: - Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft
148 20 - Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes
Size 25
060 35
080 40
87 090 50 BE
Model 115 60 Precision
PF 120 70 PO<1arcmin
n iR PL 142 80 P1<3arcmin
Brand 160 100 P2s<5arcmin
200

31



WFP SERIES

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER
® ALY SR

g

R D ATy Nm
KBEDAMAILR mm
BABLHE Nm
MERNEE mn pm
Hh arcmin
AR Nm/arcmin
BEREN Fan N
BB AN Fae N
ERES hr
BE %
W kg
EHRE %)
B 37 & R
k]
REFH M
12 & ( m=3000rpm, T 148 ) dB(A)

T

1.2
1.2
1.2

1,2
1.2
1,2
1,2

1.2
1,2

1.2
T2

R

N oo o0 & oW

©

10
12
16
16
20
25
28
30
35
40
50
60
70
80
100
3-100
3-100
3-100
3-10
12-100
3-100
3-100
3-100
3-100
3-10
12-100
3-10
12-100
3-100
3-100

3-100
3-100

WPF060
18
36
40
20
20
12
12
36
40
36
40
40
36
18
40
36
40
20
20
12

6-14

4000
<10
=12
1.8
220
240

1.7
1.9

WPF080 WPF090 WPF115

40 50 125
90 110 230
110 125 260
40 50 90
40 50 90
22 32 70
22 32 70
90 110 230
110 126 260
90 110 230
110 125 260
110 125 260
90 110 230
40 50 125
110 125 260
920 110 230
110 125 260
40 50 90
40 50 90
22 32 70
22 32 70
14-19 14-19 16-24
—EomEwmHhE
3500 3500 3500
=8 =8 <8
<10 <10 =10
4.7 4.85 Eil
400 430 1000
450 1240
10000
=96
=93
44 4.4 12
5 5 14
-10°C~80°C
P65
& AU R A
EEAE
=63 =63 =68

WPF142
290
460
550
340
340
210
210
460
550
460
550
550
460
290
550
460
550
340
340
210
210

19-35

2500
=8
=10
55
4500
4800

26.5
29.6

WPF SERIES

SINGLE SECTION
R~ (%%, ®#Et 1=3~10)

#D1
#D2
%D3
#D4
D5
D6
D7
L1
*L2
%13
L4
L5
L6
L8
Lo
L
1

*C3
*Ca
*Cs
*C6
c7
c8
Cc9
c10
ctn
#B1
¥H1

R~

ca

DC5 HE

ce L8 12
[C10 L11] L4
B IE
o
& (| I o =
;L L 8| g
1. C6 s
ca
B1h9 5 ., L6
| —
I @D\?bﬂ =
|l ps L10

WPF060-L1
70
55
14
50
17
M5 x 0.8P
80
60
35
3
30
22
4
42
12
11
70
M4
6-14
32
50
35
60
445
1215
12
80
5
16

WPF080-L1 WPF090-L1

100 110
65 65
20 22
80 85
25 25
M6x1.0P  M6x1.0P
125 125
9 94
40 46
3 5
36 40
25 25
4 4
57.3 573
16 16
12 12
20 90
M5 M5
14-19 14-19
3 a4
70 70
5 5
9% 94
65 65
162.3 168.3
195 19.5
118 118
6 6
225 245

WPF116-L1  WPF142-L1
130 185
856 1"
25 40
110 130
35 55

M10x1.756P M12 x 1.75PL
160 230
120 176
55 87

4 5
50 81
40 70
5 5
76.5 86
22 25
18 15
145 200
M8 M12
16-24 19-36
60 81
110 1143
8 6
130 180
81.2 107.6
211.7 280.5
295 48
160 230
8 12
28 43

REDUCERS

33



34

WFP SERIES

SIZE

DOUBLE SECTION
R~ (¥, AL i=15~200)

R~SIZE
*D1
#D2
D3
#D4
D5
D6
D7
L1
#L2
*%L3
L4
L5
L6
L8
L10
L11
L2

*C2
*C3
*C4
*Cb

c7
c8
Cc9
C10
c1
*B1
#H1

(6]

L12

i 14

D4 h7

WPF080-L2 WPF080-L2 WPF090-L2 WPF1156-12 WPF142-12

70
55

M5 x 0.8P

445
143.5
12
80

16

100
6.5
20
80
25
M6 x 1.0P
125
94
40
3
36
25
4
57.3
16
12
245
90
M5
14-19
a1
70

94
65
186.8
195
118

225

B, 16

110 130 185
6.5 85 1
22 25 40
85 110 130
25 35 55

M6x1.0P  MI10x1.75P M12x1.75PL
125 160 230
94 120 176
46 55 87
5 4 5
40 50 81
25 40 70
4 5 5
57.3 755 86
16 22 25
12 18 15
245 335 46
90 145 200
M5 M8 M12
14-19 16-24 19-35
4 60 81
70 110 128.15
5 8 3
94 130 180
65 81.2 107.5
1928 2452 327.4
195 295 48
118 160 230
6 8 12
245 28 43

WP

PRODUCT

FEATURESS
PR R

SERIES

RIFTEREA

TR

WPL SERIES

39



WPL SERIES WPL SERIES

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER
® RUEHLIEREFAL

& TH L EE WPF060 WPF080 WPF090 WPF115  WPF142
3 18 40 50 125 290
4 36 90 110 230 460
5 40 110 125 260 550
1 6 20 40 50 90 340
7 20 40 50 90 340
8 12 22 32 70 210
10 12 22 32 70 210
12 36 90 110 230 460
15 40 110 125 260 550
16 36 90 110 230 460
SRS it 20 40 110 125 260 550
25 40 110 125 260 550
2 28 36 90 110 230 460
30 18 40 50 125 290
35 40 110 125 260 550
40 36 90 110 230 460
50 40 110 125 260 550
INDICATION FOR MODEL 2 29 e e8 20 440
70 20 40 50 90 340
SELECTION GENERAL NOTICES TR T
o HFESRR o T w2 om0 20
EEOKMALRE mm 1,2 3-100 6-14 14-19 14-19 16-24 19-35
RABHAE Nm 1,2 3-100 —fEmERH N
HE WA R mn pm 1,2 3-100 4000 3500 3500 3500 2500
o R S S5 - P 1 3-10 =10 =8 <8 =8 <8
@-————Juﬂ”%— ) smtrf/mmm;ﬁf 2 12-100 <12 <10 <10 <10 <10
" | re“fne‘:::urce - ITRBREZEFD R Nm/arcmin 1,2 3-100 1.8 47 4.85 1 55
oo - BERREOIHE K BHEBH Fae N 1.2 3-100 220 400 430 1000 4500
3 - g;ﬁég}%\;ii&giﬂ;%}i# FUWEN Fae N 9§, 3-100 240 450 1240 4800
£ ERES hr 1,2 3-100 10000
: : ;Z;zi‘d"r‘;:sla?":,f’l\(jlu; output shaft e 3 % 1 3-10 =96
8 — Connection type and operating mode 2 12-100 =93
o - B e i . o0 17 se s n s
15 . & kg
e 20 - Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes 2 12-100 19 5 5 14 296
= B EREE G 1,2 3-100 ~10°C~80°C
s ox0 40 s P T 3-100 P65
I\:odel 115 :g Pr;:lsion Gkl & AU R S
PF 120 70  POSlarcmin REFHE W) 3-100 EEHME
e e 80 Rimswreni W (me3000pm, ERL)  dBIA 12 3-100 <61 <63 =68 <68 <75
200



WPL SERIES

SINGLE SECTION
o R~ (#%, FELi=3~10)

R~ISIZE
#D1
*D2
%D3
#D4
D5
D6
D7
L1
®L2
®L3
L4
XL5
L6
L8
L0
L
*C1
*C2
*C3
*Ca
*Ch
*C6
Cc7
c8
Cc9
cio
cn
#B1
HH1

38 renlicers

[o::]

[0/}

L8

L2

ol
°CP

c1o L4 88 ‘\45(\
. e
_—Y — ] .
i
g o s -
| O
0 - bl
ce [ 2 1lis 4-c2[]
_B1h9 L6 . L6
D6 L10]

WPLOB0-L1 ~ WPLO80-L1  WPLO90-L1  WPL120-L1  WPL160-L1
52 70 80 100 145
M5 M6 M6 M10 M12
14 20 22 25 40
40 60 68 80 130
17 25 25 35 55

M5 x 0.8P M6 x 1.0P M6 x 1.0P M10x15P  M12x1.75P
35 40 46 55 87
3 3 5 4 5
30 36 40 50 81
22 25 25 40 70
4 4 4 5 5
42 57.3 57.3 755 95
12 16 16 22 25
70 % 9 145 200
M4 M5 M5 M8 M12

6-14 14-19 14-19 16-24 19-35
32 7| a 60 81
50 70 70 110 1143
35 5 5 8 6
60 94 94 130 180
445 65 65 81.2 1075
1215 163.3 168.3 211.7 2805
17 195 195 295 48
80 118 118 160 230
5 6 6 8 12
16 225 245 28 43

\\C‘]\,

WPL

SIZE &

SERIES

XUGUANG MACHINERY

LIPS
0ocz

©D4h7

19!
=

DOUBLE SECTION
o R~F (X%, Mk i=15~100)

R~tSIZE

®D1
D2
%D3
#D4
D5
D6
D7
L1
*L2
*L3
L4
*L5
L6
L8
L10
|58}
L12
*C1
*C2
*c3
*C4
*Ch
*Cé
Cc7
c8
c9
c10
c1n
%B1
#H1

WPL060-L2

52

M5

14

40

17
M5x0.8P

143.5
12
80

16

)

WPL080-L2

70

Mé

20

60

25
Méx1.0P

40
3
36
25
4
57.3
16

245

M5
14-19

41

70

94
65
186.5
19.6
118

225

WPL090-L2
80
M6
22
68
25
Mé6x1.0P

46

40
25

57.3

245

M5
14-19
41
70

94
65
192.8
19.5
118

245

WPL120-L2

M

100
M10

25

80

35
10x1.5P

55

50
40

755
22

335
145
M8

16-24
60
110

130
81.2
2452
295
160

28

X5
2c;,
A_—.CZH_

WPL160-L2
145
M12
40
130
55
M12x1.75P

87

81
70

95
25

46
200
M12
19-36
81
1143

180
108.4
327.4

48

230

12

43

epucers 39



WABRSERIES WABRSERIES I T Y Y=

VV SERIES
ABR: s

PRODUCT

FEATURESS

RS

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION GENERAL NOTICES

* HFESKR * ITERINA

B P 3 T T,  mmicai s

Motor B = s
5 L reference = f_’f‘ﬁhgﬁ{‘ o
Ratin - HERREOTME N
5 - AN ARTANFEE
4 - DRMTMBSHEZRIEBRT
5
6 - Type, model and torque
7 - Speed ratio or R.P.M of output shaft
8 - Connection type and operating mode
10 — Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
15 - Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft
1A% 20 - Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes
2 4 Size 25
042 35
060 40
ES 090 50 ]
Model 115 60 Precision
ABR 142 70 PO<1arcmin
in 18 180 80 P1<3arcmin
Brand 100 P2s<5arcmin
200

41



WABRSERIES I T Ty T WABRSERIES I - Y XL

PERFORMANCE DATE OF o FEANEFFEE ROTATIONAL INERTIA OF REDUCER
SPEED REDUCER Hig B PH BEE  WABR042 WABRO60 WABR0O90 WABR115 WABR142 WABR180

3~10 0.09 0.35 2.25 6.84 23.4 68.9
® »ﬁﬁ*ﬂ"[& ﬁg%ﬁ*sl' 1 12, 14 0.035 0.07 1.87 6.25 21.8 65.6
Hi4E BAr il - 4 B L WABR042 WABROSO WABRO90 WABR115 WABR142 WABR180 SHmE W 20 0.03 0.07 1.87 6.25 21.8 65.6
3 9 36 90 195 342 588 15 0.09 0.35 275 6.84 23.4 68.9
0 3 43 120260 1 s20"Hoa0 2 26~100  0.09 0.09 0.35 2.25 6.84 23.4
5 15 60 150 325 650 1200 120~200 0.007 0.01 0.31 1.87 6.25 21.8
6 18 55 150 310 600 1100 o
i 7 19 50 140 300 550 1100 A (N PUT) . i 5% (out PUT)
8 17 45 120 260 500 1000 o . (T
10 14 40 100 230 450 900 = H
=1 =) I:

12 18 55 150 310 600 1100
14 19 50 140 300 550 1100 T
20 14 40 100 230 450 900

15 15 60 150 325 650 1200 el
25 15 60 150 325 650 1200 IZ E o
30 20 55 150 310 600 1100 L1 SR L BB

MERLD S Al 35 19 50 140 300 550 1100 SINGLE SECT'ON @ @ g S(ju— ] S% ! = j} .[[

[LLIL

[

40 17 45 120 260 500 1000 . '
45 14 40 100 230 450 900 o R~ ( ﬁ%, Mttﬁ ~20 )
50 14 60 100 230 650 1200
5 2l il 2= e | R Gl | el R~ WABR042 WABRO060 WABRO090 WABR115 WABR142 WABR180
70 19 50 140 300 550 1100 D1 . 70 100 130 165 =
80 17 45 120 260 500 1000 02 . 55 6.6 9 17 .
90 14 40 100 230 450 900 D36 . 18 o5 = o
100 14 40 100 230 450 900 Dag6 . % T g e .
120 18 55 150 310 600 1100 55 . 3.6 P i ABE
140 19 50 140 300 560 1100 o i o e s G .
160 17 45 120 260 500 1000
D7 - 80 116 152 185
200 14 40 100 230 450 900
L1 - 60 90 115 142 -
AEM BT 2n0T Nm 1542 3~200 =EmEmYhE
L2 - 37 48 65 97 -
HRH A EN rpm 1,2 3-200 5000 5000 4000 4000 3000 3000 " 5 0 12 1
BRBAHENB rpm {502 3~200 10000 10000 8000 8000 6000 6000
- 555 =5 = _ _ L4 - 1.5 1.5 2 3
A B BRPO arcmin 3 T ; ;4 \4 ; L5 : 25 32 40 63 .
1 3~20 =4 =4 = =4 = = o : 2 E 5 b
BEWEP arcmin . .
2 15-200 =7 =7 = =7 = = L7 6 g 10 12
p ol o =5 = =z = = L8 - 149.5 203 266.5 359
FRAETBP2 arcmin ~ ~
’ 2 15-200 =9 =9 = =9 = = L9 . 6 10 16
WA Nm/arcmin 1,2 3-200 3 7 14 25 50 145 i - 1S 20 Zi e
B EENF28 N 1,2 3-200 780 1530 3250 6700 9400 14500 c1 g 70 90 145 200
B S Fore N e 2 3~200 390 7656 1625 3350 4700 7250 C2 3 M4 M5 M8 M12 &
4R hr 1y, 2 3~200 20000 * C3G6 5 14 19 24 35
—_— . 1 3-20 95% C4 - 32.5 54 81 81
° 2 3-~200 92% C5G6 - 50 70 110 114.3 -
— ; 3-20 09 2.1 6.4 13 24.5 51 cé - 11 7 14 19 .
' ¢ 2 3-200 1.2 1.5 7.8 142 275 54 (o0 - 60 80 130 180 -
EARE e 10 3~200 (=10° C +90° C) c8 - 24.2 29.5 45.2 57 -
bob) & A B B c9 - 100 145 189.5 246.5 -
ek 1 1:2 3-200 IP65 c10 - 9.5 14.5 27 32 -
BEHE 152 3-200 TEEHFE B1 - 5 6 10 12 -

42 IREE{E ( M=3000, Efh#k) Db(A) 1, 2 3~200 =61 =63 =65 =68 =70 =72 H1 - 18 24.5 35 43



WABRSERIES

NG MACHINERY WABRSERIES I T~ Y Y=

A3 (I PUT) %3 (oUT PUT) A% (o P u R A
ot = It] ¥
IS o
i§; _‘: i D
: i “ =
w |
u i : o
L8] M‘KS'E o gt = o | ‘ q} i i ‘
@ @ i i #HRS) HERS
pEn 7 %, ] - L5} ~ 133
SIZE : SIZE <. ©.
DOUBLE SECTION DOUBLE SECTION
o R~ (WP, BWEL i=15~200) E= | o R~F (W, kL i=15~200) #= I
R=t WABRO042 WABRO060 WABRO090 WABR115 WABR142 WABR180 R~ WABRO042 WABRO060 WABRO090 WABR115 WABR142 WABR180

D1 & 70 100 130 165 = D1 & 70 100 130 165 =
D2 . 4% $5.5 4% $6.6 4% 69 4x ¢11 - D2 = 4% $5.5 4x $6.6 4% $9 4x ¢ 11 -
D3j6 - 16 22 32 40 - D3j6 = 16 22 32 40 =
D4g6 = 50 80 110 130 = D4g6 = 50 80 110 130 2
D5 = 17.5 30 40 49.5 = D5 = 17.5 30 40 49.5 =
D6 - M5 M8 M12 M16 = D6 2 M5 M8 M12 M16 E
D7 = 80 116 152 185 = D7 - 80 116 152 185 =
L1 @ 60 90 116 142 = E| - 60 90 1158 142 =
L2 & 37 48 65 97 o L2 = 37 48 65 97 =
L3 B 7 10 12 15 = L3 = 7 10 30 15 =
L4 2 1.5 145 2 3 & L4 = 1.5 1.5 2 3 —
L5 < 25 32 40 63 = L5 = 25 32 40 63 =
L6 = 2 3 5 5 2 L6 = 2 3 5 5 1
L7 y 6 8 10 12 2 L7 = 6 8 10 12 :
L8 “ 181.5 240.5 290 420 = L8 = 181.5 240.5 290 420 -
L9 i 4 6 10 16 = L9 = 4 6 10 16 =
L10 = 13 20 28 36 = L10 = 13 20 28 36 =
e 5 70 90 145 200 = €1 = 70 90 145 200 =
{9571 = 4x M4 4x M5 4x M8 4xM12 = c2 = 4 x M4 4 x M5 4 x M8 4xM12 =
C3G6 & 14 19 24 35 = C3G6 = 14 19 24 35 =
Cca N 32.6 54 54 81 = Cca = 32,6 54 54 81 =
C5G6 i 50 70 110 1143 = C5G6 = 50 70 110 114.3 =
Ccé £ 1 7 11.56 19 - Ccé = 11 7 11.6 19 =
(&7 & 60 80 130 180 = €7 = 60 80 130 180 =
cs8 = 24.2 29.5 43 87 = c8 3 24.2 29.5 43 57 =
c9 = 100 145 170.5 246.5 = c9 = 100 145 170.5 246.5 =
c10 = 9.5 14.5 27 32 = c10 = 9.5 14.5 24, 32 =
B1 = 5 6 10 12 = B1 = 5 6 10 12 =
H1 e 18 24.5 35 43 e H1 = 18 245 35 43 <

44 REDUCERS REDUCER 45



WADRSERIES WADRSERIES

VV SERIES
ADR: 55w

PRODUCT

FEATURESS

RS

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION
* HFESKR

i L
Ratio

A&
Size 50
064 70
050 100
110 140
140 200

fin 1§ VRBR
Brand ABR

46

MR
Precision
PO<1arcmin
P1<3arcmin
P2<5arcmin

Motor
reference

(== ) ===

XUGUANG MACHINERY

GENERAL NOTICES

1T 5 70A

- MF#, BS, HiE

— L b S )

- IRREEHR

- BERREOTHS R

- AN ARTANFEE

- DRMTMBSHEZRIEBRT

- Type, model and torque

- Speed ratio or R.P.M of output shaft

- Connection type and operating mode

— Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
- Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft

- Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes

47



WADRSERIES I A T T T =

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER
® AL AR

BE

o FEHHEFEE ROTATIONAL

48 reoice

A&

HUE ) R Tan

RIS ET2n07
BN ENN
BARBAFiENs

BRE®HEMRPO

BRERP

IREHRP2

H AR M
& KB H EMake
BB N F2e
ERHEG

B

W&

ERRE
o
Fi 3P & &
REH@
& (n1=3000, T fadk)

A&

EEmEN

By

Nm
rpm
rpm

arcmin

arcmin

arcmin

Nm/arcmin
Nm
N
hr

%

kg

20

Db{A )

B

kg.cm?

FH JBEEE  WADR064 WADR090 WADR110 WADR140
4 48 130 270 560
5 60 160 330 650
i 7 50 140 300 550
10 40 100 230 450
14 42 140 300 550
20 40 100 230 450
25 60 160 330 650
35 50 140 300 550
40 48 130 270 560
5 50 60 160 330 650
70 50 140 300 550
100 40 100 230 450
140 50 140 300 550
200 40 100 230 450
15.2 4~200 =HEmESHNE
1y 2 4~200 5000 4000 4000 3000
15,2 4~200 10000 8000 8000 6000
1 4~20 - =2 =2 =
2 25~200 - =4 = =
1 4~20 =4 =4 = =4
2 25~200 =7 =7 = =7
1 4~20 =6 =6 = =6
2 25~200 =9 =9 = =9
102 4~200 13 31 82 151
152 4~200 125 235 430 1300
%y 2 4-~200 1050 2850 2990 10590
1, 2 4-200 20000
1 4~20 =95%
2 25~200 =92%
1 4~20 2.1 5.9 10.5 21.9
2 25~200 1.9 4.5 9.8 20.1
1, 2 4~200 (-10° C +90° C)
& B Bs
1y 2 4~200 IP65
192 4~200 -3 w0
15 2 4~200 =63 =65 =68 =70

INERTIA OF REDUCER

PH BEEL  WADR0O64 WADR090 WADR110 WADR140
4~10 0.35 2.25 6.84 23.4
1 14 0.07 1587 825 21.8
20 0.07 1.87 6.25 21.8
5 25~100 0.09 0.35 2.25 6.84
140~200 - 0.31 1.87 6.25

WADRSERIES I N XL

[y

SIZE

SINGLE SECTION
o R~F(#%, itk i=4~20)
Rt WADRO064
D1wz 20
D2 31.5
D3n7 40
Dany 64
D5 79
D6 7 x M5
D7 86
D8n7 5
D9 63.2
D10 8x4.5
L1 8
=2 9
L3 3
L4 19.5
L5 7
L6 4
L8 114.5
L9 6
L10 0.5
c1 70
c2 4xM4
C3es =14
C4 35
C5ee 50
Cé 1
(347 60
cs 24.2
[z 104.5
C10 9.5
cn 70

WADRO090
31.56
50
63
90
109
7 x M6
118

89.2
8x5.6
12
12

30
9.6

168
7
1
90
4 xM5
=19/=24
54
70
6
80
29.5
147
14.5
100

WADR110
40
63
80
110
135
11 x M6
145

109.2
8% 5.5
12
15

29
10

190

145
4xM8
=24
81
110
14
130
45
194.5
27
132

WADR140
50
80
100
140
168
11x M8
179

139.2
12x6.6
12
17
6
38
14.6
10
259
7
1
200
4xM12
=36/=42
81
114.3
19
180
57
250.5
32
1756.5



WADRSERIES I e T e YL

u

Y

IIELF

Vi

SIZE

DOUBLE SECTION

o R~ (WY,

R~
D1H7
D2
D3h7
Dan7
D5
D6
D7
D8h7
D9
D10
L1
L2
L3
L4
LB
L6
L8
L9
L10
c1
€2
C3G6
C4
C5G6
Cé
€7
(of:}
€9
c1o
c11

50

IR LE i=256~200)

WADRO64
20
31.5
40
64
79
7 xM5
86
5
63.2
8x4.5

146.5

0.5
70
4xM4
=14
35
50
14
60
24.2
104.5
9.5
70

WADRO0S0
31.5
50
63
90
109
7xM6
118

89.2
8x5.5
12
12

30
9.6

195.5

90
4 x M5
=19/=24
54
70

80
29.5
147
14.5
100

o

E

P

WADR110
40
63
80
110
135
11 x M6
145

109.2

8x5.5
12
15

29
10

219.5

145
4xM8

67
110
11.:5
130
42.5
160

27
113

e[ T==F

WADR140
50
80
100
140
168
11xM8
179

139.2
12x6.6
12
17
6
38
14.6
10
325.5
7
1
200
4xM12
=35/=42
81
114.3
19
180
57
250.5
32
175.5

WVRBR SERIES

XUGUANG MACHINERY

\N SERIES
V R B R RIVTRAE

PRODUCT

FEATURESS
PR

RSB L,

B, ZBRERART, &

ZSE LA =

2,

51



WABEREEEES  /XUGUANG MAGHINERY)

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION
* NFESEKR

- = ) =@ = 00
|

HLAE
Size
042
060
090
115
142
180

& k8
Brand

ok 3 L
Ratio

mE
Precision
PO<1arcmin
P1<3arcmin
P2<5arcmin

Motor
reference

o EAMaE%E R PERFORMANCE DATE OF SPEED REDUCER

A& L A
7 i D AT Nm
RS H & T2nor Nm
HUE BN &y rpm
& KA 8 #nie rpm
GENERAL NOTICES
1] 'L‘,_Egjﬁ\%[] BREBRP arcmin
R BP2 arcmin
ek Nm/arcmin
B EBAF2e N
- M. Be. e i S prlel o)
- M W L3y s
- IRREEARX WE %
- HERREOVME N
- AN BEXRAN & ) W kg
- DAMTMBESREZRDSEMR T
ERRE e
- Type, model and torque pop -
- Epeed r‘atm or RJ" M of output shaft B ip %5
- onnection type and operating mode
- Quantity, brand and model of installed devices REFHE
— Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft 1$3%{E ( n1=3000, FLHdl) Db(A)

- Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes

B

1, 2

U 2

JKE k. WVRBR0A2 WVRBROGO WVRBROSO WVRBR115 WVRBR142 WVRBR180

3

100
120
140
160
200
3~200
3~200
3~200
3~20
156~200
3~20
156~200
3~20
16~200
3~200
3~200
3~200
3~200
3-20
3~200
3~20
3~200
3~200

3~200
3~200
3~200

9

12
15
18
19
17
14
18
19
14
15
15
20
19
17
14
14
20
19
1175
14
14
18
19
17
14

5000
10000

780
390

0.9
1.2

36
48
60
55
50
45
40
55
50
40
60
60
55
50
45
40
60
55
50
45
40
40
55
50
45
40

5000
10000

2.1
1.5

90 195
120 260
150 325
150 310
140 300
120 260
100 230
150 310
140 300
100 230
150 325
150 325
150 310
140 300
120 260
100 230
100 230
150 310
140 300
120 260
100 230
100 230
150 310
140 300
120 260
100 230
=REEmth
4000 4000
8000 8000
=4 =4
= =4
=7 =7
=6 =6
=8 =9
14 25
32560 6700
1628 3350
20000 *
95%
92%
6.4 13
7.8 14.2
-10° C +90°
& BLE R B
IP65
EEHE
=65 =68

o FEtlEFEE ROTATIONAL INERTIA OF REDUCER

At L 23

HEH R #I1 kg.cm?

B

FAEEE WVRBROA2 WVRBROGO WVRBROS0 WVRBR115 WVRBR142 WVRBR1S0

3~10 0.09
12, 14 0.035
20 0.03
16 0.09
25~100 0.09

120~200 0.007

0.35
0.07
0.07
0.36
0.09
0.01

2.25
1.87
1.87
225
0.35
0.31

6.84
6.25
6.25
6.84
2.25
1.87

342
520
650
600
550
500
450
600
550
450
650
650
600
550
500

450

9400
4700

245
27.5

23.4
21.8
21.8
23.4
6.84
6.25

WAVBEREEEES /XUGUANG MACHINERY]

588
1040
1200
1100
1100
1000
900
1100
1100
900
1200
1200
1100
1100
1000
900
1200
1100
1100
1000

=9
145
14500
7250

51
54

68.9
65.6
65.6
68.9
23.4
21.8

23



DOUBLE SECTION

WVRBR SERIES

SIZE

o R~F (XH, REEE i=3~20)

54 |

D1
D2e
D3gs

D4

D5

D6

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9
L10

¢l

C2

Cc3
Cdacs
Cbas

Ccé

C¥

c8

cs
cio

B1

H1

EDUCE

R~

u
IV
wl_
1s \
CEE -
uwl_u kl a
T ]
- LIl Il

‘l | [ s

o 1 =

o gc«J f

a6
WVRBR042 WVRBR060 WVRBR090 WVRBR115 WVRBR142 WVRBR180

- M5 M8 M12 M16 -
= 16 22 32 40 =
- 50 80 110 130 -
2 70 100 130 185 -
= 4x $5.5 4x $6.6 4% ¢9 4x $11 =
= 80 116 152 185 =
- 7 10 7 13 .
= 37 48 60 95 =
- 60 90 115 140 -
- 149.5 203 266.5 370 <
- 28.5 36.5 51 79 -
= 6 8 10 12 =
- 3 3 5 5 .
- 253 32 40 63 -
- 4 6 10 16 =
& 13 20 28 36 =
- 60 80 130 180 -
= 70 90 145 200 =
~ 4xM4 4xM5 4xM8 4xM12 -
- 14 19 24 35 -
- 50 70 110 114.3 -
= 1 6 14 19 =
- 35 54 81 81 -
- 104.5 147 194.5 250.5 -
- 24.2 29.5 45 57 -
= 9.5 14.5 27 32 =
- 5 6 10 12 -
- 18 24.5 35 43 =

WAL /XUGUANG MAGHINERY]

i
=1

LEL]

/j!

#_
)

T T T I0 T
| L]
o 1 l_1le
o | el
SIZE )
DOUBLE SECTION
o R~ (WM, WL i=15~200)
R+ WVRBR042 WVRBRO60  WVRBRO90 WVRBR115 WVRBR142 WVRBR180

D1 - M5 e M12 M16 z
D2 - 16 22 32 40 =
D3 - 50 80 110 130 5
D4 = 70 100 130 185 >
D5 = 4x $5.5 4x $6.6 4x $9 4x 11 -
D6 2 80 116 152 185 =
L1 = 7 10 7 13 =
L2 = 37 48 60 95 -
L3 - 60 90 115 140 -
L4 2 181.5 240.5 290 431 -
L5 - 28.5 36.5 51 79 .
L6 - 6 8 10 12 .
L7 - 3 3 5 5 .
L8 = 25.3 32 40 63 =
Lo < 4 6 10 16 5
L10 - 13 20 28 36 =
c = 60 80 130 180 .
c2 z 70 90 145 200 5
c3 = 4xMa 4xM5 4xM8 4xM12 -
Cdce - 14 19 24 35 0
Cbes - 50 70 110 114.3 -
ce 2 1 6 1.5 19 Z
c7 - 35 54 67 81 -
c8 - 104.5 147 1755 250.5 -
c9 . 24.2 29.5 425 57 .
c10 - 9.5 14.5 27 32 2
B1 . 5 6 10 12 5
H1 2 18 24.5 35 43 =



WPFR SERIES WPFR SERIES I <7~ Y Y=

VV SERIES
P F R RANFT BRI

PRODUCT

FEATURESS

RS

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION GENERAL NOTICES

* HFESKR * ITERINA

B I 3 LT T,  mmicai s

Motor
- IRREEHR

i b reference oo o om
Ratin - BERREOTHS R
5 - AN ARTANFEE
4 - DRMTMBSHEZRIEBRT
5
6 - Type, model and torque
7 - Speed ratio or R.P.M of output shaft
8 - Connection type and operating mode
10 — Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
15 - Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft
1A% 20 - Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes
Size 25
042 35
060 40
080 50 e
090 60 Precision
120 70 PO<1arcmin
R PLR 140 80 P1<3 arcmin
Brand 160 100 P2<5arcmin
200

of



WPFR SERIES I A T Ty T =

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER
® EEALIE RN

A& By BHE R

N o oA

10
12
14
20
15
25
30
35
40
48
50
60
70
80
90
100
120
140
160
200
3~200

UE i 0 FET2N Nm

RABEMBT2NOT Nm 1, 2
HUEW A F#En IN rpm 1, 2 3~200
& AR FiEn 1B rpm 1, 2 3~200

1 3~-20

2 15~200

3~200
3~200
3~200
3~200
1 3~20

2 3~200

1 3~20

2 3~200

EHRE i e 15 2 3~200

B3P F R 15 2
RETE 152

BEM (n1=3000, Ehd) Db(A ) 15 2

58 ['Lf,‘” JCERS

arcmin

HREHRP2

AR Nm/arcmin 1,
BEYFREAF 2rB N 1,
FiFsENF 2rB N 1,

EHHES hr Ts

HE %

WE kg

3~200

3~200
3~200

8 18 40 125
18 40 110 260
16 36 90 230
8 22 55 125
8 22 55 125
5 15 50 120
5 2 22 70
8 22 55 125
8 22 55 125
5 12 22 70
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
18 40 110 260
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
16 36 90 230
8 22 56 125
8 22 56 125
5 15 50 120
5 12 22 70
ZIEMER M E
4500 4000 3500 3500
10000 8000 6000 6000
=22 =16 =10 =10
=26 =18 =12 =12
0.65 1.8 4.7 11
165 240 400 1240
135 220 420 1000
20000+
96%
94%
0.3 0.85 2 6
0.4 0.9 2.3 7.5

=60 =60

(-10° C +90° C)
& AL R B
IP65
TEEHE
=63 =68

WPFR042 WPFR0O60 WPFR080 WPFR115 WPFR142

400
800
700
560
560
450
210
550
550
210
700
700
700
700
700
800
700
700
700
700
700
700
550
550
450
210

3000
4500
=10
=12
35
3700
3500

11
13

WPFR SERIES I T YL

o mEFFE=FE ROTATIONAL INERTIA OF REDUCER

H A B BH AmEE  WPFR042 WPFR0O60 WPFR080 WPFR120 WPFR140
3~10 0.03 0.135 0.75 2.5 5.8
1 12, 14 0.03 0.09 0.45 13 1.9
P T 20 0.03 0.09 0.39 172 2.73
15 0.015 0.09 0.45 2.4 33
2 25~100 0.01 0.035 0.2 1.4 2.3
120~200 0.005 0.035 0.18 1.3 25
it o i) “ _ W m
L)
o,
SIZE -
SINGLE SECTION & By B
o R (&%, MEti3~20)
R~ WPFR042 WPFRO60 WPFRO0O80 WPFR115 WPFR142
D1 - 70 100 130 185
D2 - 5.5 6.5 8.8 11
D3 - 14 20 25 40
D4 - 50 80 110 130
D5 - 17 25 35 65
D6 - M5 M6 M10 M12
L1 - 60 90 120 176
L2 - 35 40 55 87
13 - 3 3 4 5
L4 - 2 1 1 2
L5 - 25 25 40 65
L6 - 2.5 5 5 5
L7 - 8 10 14 15
L8 - 153.5 204 254.5 340.5
L9 - 4.8 5 7.5 9.5
L10 - 12 18 23 25
0 | - 70 90 145 200
€2 - M4 M5 M8 M12
€3 - 6-14 14-19 16-24 22-35
C4 - 35 54 81 81
C5 - 50 70 110 114.3
C6 - 5 7 14 19
7 - 60 80 130 180
c8 - 16 30 45.5 57.5
Cc9 - 100 140 189.5 246.5
C10 - 9.5 14.5 2% 32
B1h9 - 5 6 8 12
H1 - 16 22.5 28 43

REDUCERS



WPFRSERIESHIIIIEEEEEEEEEEY: ™ T WPLRSERIES

~H, v | oo
i 1
& | iy o

1% our PUT) 4 5 SN (N PT)
o S -

-

%

W SERIES
P L R%@Uﬁi})ﬁﬁm

] y
5| B [ 0O | 8| & #as1
! 1 |
o

PRODUCT

S|ZE FEATURESS
PRt
DOUBLE SECTION
o R~f (WA, MEIELE i=15~200)

72 i
A B R
R~ WPFR042 WPFR0O60 WPFR080 WPFR115 WPFR140
D1 - 70 100 130 185
D2 - 5.6 M6*10 M10*16 M10*16
D3 - 14 20 25 32
D4 - 50 80 110 130
D5 - 174 25 35 40
D6 - M5 M6 M10 M12
L1 - 60 90 120 176
L2 - 35 40 55 87
I8 - 3 3 4 5
L4 - 2 1 1 2
L5 - 25 25 40 65
L6 - 25 4 5 5
L7 = 8 10 14 16
L8 - 172.5 228.5 288 388.5
L9 - 4.8 5 7:h 9.5
L10 - 12 18 28 25
C1 - 70 90 145 200
c2 = M4 M5 M8 M12
¢3 - 6-14 14-19 16-24 22-35
C4 - 35 54 81 81
C5 - 50 70 110 114.3
cé = 5 7 14 19
G7 - 60 80 130 180
C8 - 16 30 45.5 57.8
Cc9 - 100 140 189.5 246.5
ci10 - 9.5 14.5 27 32
B1h9 - 5 6 8 12
H1 - 16 22.5 28 43

60

61



62

WSISRES]  /XUGUANG MAGHINERY)

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION
* HFESRKR

[0 )= [n] == (20 ) = - [r)=szus

Brand

Model

PFR
PLR

1 4%
Size
042
060
080
090
120
140
160

B i H

Motor
reference
Ratio

3

Nown s

50 Y
60 Precision

70 PO<1arcmin
80 P1<3arcmin
100 P2s<5arcmin

GENERAL NOTICES

1T 574D

- HE, RS, HE

- EUE EC S D

- IRREEHR

- BERREOTMSE R

- AN ARFAD FEE

- DRMRBSHEZRIFMR T

- Type, model and torque

— Speedratio or R.P.M of output shaft

— Connection type and operating mode

— Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
— Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft

- Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes

UGESIENIES)  /XUGUANG MACHINERY]

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED REDUCER
R B TR

k3

EE M 5 4ET2N

A ET2n0T
TR M EEmN
RABAFEEMS

HRAEHKP2

kTR
B EmHFre
FVrih ) hFe

ERES

HE

brir SR
REFE
8¥4E (n1=3000, )

LA

Nm
rpm

rpm
arcmin

Nm/arcmin
N
N
hr

%

kg

oG

Db(A )

BE

N =N

NN

B EL WPLR0O42 WPLRO60 WPLRO80 WPLR120 WPLR160

90
100
120
140
160
200
3~200
3~200
3~200
3~20
16~200
3~200
3~200
3~200
3~200
3~20
3~200
3~20
3~200
3~200

3~200
3~200
3~200

o o ©

4500

10000
=22
=26
0.65
165
135

0.3
0.4

18 40
40 110
36 90
22 55
22 85
16 50
12 22
22 55
22 B5
12 22
36 90
36 90
36 90
36 90
36 90
40 110
36 90
36 90
36 90
36 90
- 90
36 90
22 55
22 55
15 50
12 22
—EEEmth
4000 3500
8000 6000
16 =10
=18 =12
1.8 4.7
240 400
220 420
20000 *
96%
94%
0.85 2
0.9 23
(-10° C +90°
& R R RS
IP65
EEFE
=60 =63

125
260
230
125
125
120
70
125
125
70
230
230
230
230
230
260
230
230
230
230
230
230
125
125
120
70
bzl
3500
6000
=10
=12
11
1240
1000

7.5
Cc)

=68

400
800
700
550
550
450
210
550
550
210
700
700
700
700
700
800
700
700
700
700
700
700
550
550
450
210

3000
4500
=10
s12
35
3700
3500

11
13

63



WPLR SERIES I T Ty T =

o AEAFEEE ROTATIONAL INERTIA OF REDUCER

SIZE .

SINGLE SECTION"*

M

)R8

0.135
0.09
0.09
0.09

0.035

0.035

L S TE AR e
3~10 0.03
1 12, 14 0.03
20 0.03
kg.cm?
15 0.015
2 25~100 0.01
120~200 0.005
i (0T PUT) e
ou
2 m
m i
{ ) ®
o 9, 8 | H
= |
N
Ll Ll e —it%

L

= _]

o R~F (&%, m#Eti=3~20)

R
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
[
12
L3
L4
L&
L6
L7
L8
L9
L10
c1
Cc2
C3
ca
Ch
Cé
C7
c8
Cc9
ci10
B1h9
H1

<+

64 Reblicins

WPLR042

WPLR060

100

WPLR080

14-19
54
70

80

30

140
14.5

22.5

L1 2]

3

ot ot
@ -

¥y

0.75
0.45
0.39
0.45
0.2
0.18

L2
i

WPLR120

100
M10
25

80

35
M10
1156

56

40

40.5
254.5
7.5
23
145
M8
16-24
81
110
14
130
45.5
189.5
27

28

25
1.3
12
2.4
1.4
13

WPLR042 WPLR060 WPLR080 WPLR120 WPLR160

5.8
1.9
2.73
3.3
2.3
2.1

WM (N PUT)

WPLR160
145
M12
40
130
55
M12
142
87
5
2
65
5
32.5
340.5
9.5
25
200
M12
22-35
81
114.3
19
180
57.5
246.5
32
12
43

WPLRSERIES

St (out PUT)
—m
® |

@)

-

{ |/
L !

&

&

XUGUANG MACHINERY

SIZE

DOUBLE SECTION
o R~F (X%, Mkt i=15~200)

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
L1
12
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
LS
L10
c1
Cc2
€3
ca
C5
Cé
Cc7
Cc8
c9
cio
B1h9
H1

R~

WPLR042

N
‘ ® o —if—=j
i 1
L1
| T !.:1 = Ilisl‘dl ’lﬁi s “
Le— & &y
- u i
WPLR060 WPLR080 WPLR120 WPLR160
52 70 100 145
M5 M6 M10 M12
14 20 25 40
40 60 80 130
12 25 35 55
M5 M6 M10 M12
60 80 115 142
35 40 55 87
3 3 4 5
2 1 1 2
25 25 40 65
2.5 5 5 5
13 21.5 40.5 32.85
172.5 228.5 288 388.5
4.8 5 7.5 9.5
12 18 23 25
70 90 145 200
M4 M5 M8 M12
6-14 14-19 16-24 22-35
35 54 81 81
50 70 110 114.3
5 7 14 19
60 80 130 180
16 30 45.5 87.5
100 140 189.5 246.5
9.5 14.5 27 32
6 8 12
16 22.5 28 43

REDUCERS

65



66

WR SERIES

ANG MACH INERY

VV R SERIES
R4 fEaEAl

PRODUCT

FEATURESS

RS

B 14T 5 [l RE fir

WR SERIES

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION
* HFESKR

D-E-E-E-

Jil i Lt
Ratio
1

nwwN

A&

Size

042

060

¥ 090

Model 120

RS 140

n iR RD 180

Brand RH

RES

Motor

reference

GENERAL NOTICES

1T 5270

- N, BS, HE

- AR R

- IRREEAR

- BERRENTEE R

- ANAFRFND #HE

- DR RESYAZRIEAMR

- Type, model and torque

- Speedratioor R.P.M of output shaft

- Connection type and operating mode

- Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
— Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft

- Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes

67



WR SERIES WR SERIES

WRD

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

SPEED |
|
- > e \/ /e
—DUCER i |
s ) | B
® AEHM LA |
FOEHAES  WRS/WRHMWRD042 WRS/WRH/WRDO60 WRS/MWRH/WRD090 ~ WRS/WRH/WRD120  WRS/WRH/WRD140  WRS/WRHMWRD180 R+t WRD04202/03 WRDO06001/02/03/05 WRDD9001/02/03/05 WRD12001/02/03/05 \WRD14001/02/03/05 WRD18001/02/03/05
SME R ~F 42 0eo 0so 120 1140 1180 A 42.5 60 90 118 < =
FmEwmHME 16N.m 30N.m 60N.m 95N.m 150N.m 200N.m A1l 42.5 60 90 116 = =
mEAREHHAE 2fEFE S MM LE B 4-M3iR4 4-M4R5 4-M5R8 4-M8&E12 = =
HERMN R 1500rpm 1000rpm B1 4-M33R4 4-M4R5 4-M5R8 4-M8&E12 = =
- PN 3 2000rpm B2 4-M3iE6 4-M5&R10 4-M6F12 4-MBR16 = =
R E 2.3 Y23y e 48 70 100 145 - T
GL R 62 ] 42 46 70 113.14 = =
FrEERN 300N.m 500N.m 1200N.m 2400N.m 3400N.m 5300N.m cz 35 36 60 113.14 = =
2 Vrhm 4L 150N.m 200N.m 500N.m 1200N.m 1500N.m 2200N.m D 3 3 3 4 = =
WMAME =11/=12(mm) 14/ =16(mm) =19/ =24 (mm) =32 (mm) =38 (mm) =48 (mm) E 94 125 170 215 = -
)R 0.02kg * [cm] 0.06kg * [em] 0.4kg * [em] 0.8kg * [em] 1.2kg * [em] 2.5kg * [em] F 21 27 35 46 = =
H R M 1.2Nm/arc min 1.5Nm/arc min 5Nm/arc min 15Nm/arc min 23Nm/arc min 34Nm/arc min G 36 52 80 110 = -
BEH® 10000h (BRI RFEECHALRESET ) G1 68 98 129 161.5 3 =
Xk 95% H 12 14 19 25 - -
IERE -10°C ~80%C | 13.5 16 21.8 28 = =
E®EAE S®@AHER K 26 34 41 59 - -
P FR IP65 0 47 64 93.5 1186 = -
B AR BER R S 10 16 25 30 = 2
RIETE :3-vac) i 4 5 6 8 -
B <62dB(A) <65dB(A) <65dB(A) <65dB(A) <70dB(A) <70dB(A) X 21.25 30 45 57.5 = =
WE 0.7Kg 1.3Kg 4.1Kg 8Kg 12Kg 20Kg



WR SERIES WR SERIES

WRS — WRH

T \m

’.
1/
iy
I\
LN
_ 1 61 A
] rroih |
2 - \ # I
M 0 [ Kl ==
i & = ! = — = 2 {1; 1 n
,P},A\l' w2 i /fv\ \. - Ql_,/ ‘E\ g/‘“
=| { \‘C) of—1( 2| 1 T +?ﬁ it
J \ ‘ 1 AN rYare W ¥
N oSSk 8} St it 4
s k), | x2(XD) 7 ’ e,

Rt WRS04202/03  WRS06001/02/03/05 \WRS09001/02/03/05 WRS12001/02/03/05 WRS14001/02/03/05 WRS18001/02/03/05 R~ WRS04202/03  WRS06001/02/03/05 WRS09001/02/03/05 WRS12001/02/03/05 WRS14001/02/03/05 WRS18001/02/03/05

A 42.5 60 90 115 - - A 42.5 60 90 1156 - -
Al 42.5 60 90 116 - - Al 42.5 60 90 115 - -
B 4-M3R4 4-M4RS5 4-M53%8 4-M8R12 - - B 4-M3F4 4-M4RS5 4-M5%8 4-M8#12 - -
B1 4-M3%4 4-M4R5 4-M53%8 4-M8R12 = -~ B1 4-M3F4 4-M4RS5 4-M53R8 4-M8R12 - -
B2 4-M3i%6 4-M5%10 4-M63R12 4-M8R16 = = B2 4-M3R6 4-M5&10 4-M63R12 4-MB16 - -
% 48 70 100 145 = = ¢ 48 70 100 145 = =
Gl 42 46 70 113.14 - - o 42 46 70 113.14 - -
Cc2 36 36 60 113.14 = = c2 35 36 60 113.14 i =
D 3 3 3 4 = = D 3 3 3 4 = =
E 74 97 136.5 170 = = E 65.5 88 125 148 = c;
E 21 27 35 46 = = F 8 10 11:56 16 % =
G 36 52 80 110 = = G 36 52 80 110 = =
G1 68 98 129 161.5 = X G1 68 98 129 161.5 & =
H 12 14 19 25 = = H 8 14 20 25 = =
| 135 16 21.8 28 - # | 25 34 45 57 & =
K 26 34 41 59 = = K 26 34 50 69 = =
o] 47 64 93.5 115 o s (0] 47 64 93.5 1156 5 o
S 10 16 25 30 = = il 12.6 18 25 24 = =
T 4 b 6 8 = . X 21.25 30 45 57.5 & =
X 21.26 30 45 57.5 & =



WT SERIES WT SERIES

\N SERIES
I R h et &

PRODUCT

FEATURESS
FEEER

R T2 e ) 7 (B 1

+ 15arcsec

INDICATION FOR MODEL

SELECTION GENERAL NOTICES

* HFESKR ® ITERIA

Motor » _
5 L reference = I’f'&]ﬁfgﬁﬁ -
Aatio - BERREOVES R
p - AR FRRANEE
ol - DHRIRRSHEZRDRMR T
- Type, model and torque
— Speedratio or R.P.M of output shaft
- Connection type and operating mode
- Quantity, brand and model of installed devices
— Speed ratio & R.P.M of intput shaft
1A% - Motor brand/model of flange/motor shaft sizes
Size
060
100
130
200

i



WT SERIES

PERFORMANCE DATE OF

TABLE

WT SER

WT100

IES

XUGUANG MACHINERY

@ qjg‘éﬁ%\/ éll‘éﬁﬁi 78401 1
70£0.1 105 13 |
3301 r\'e 4%08 SR o5 -t |
&% WT060 WT100 WT130 WT200 "N ! @
e . TR 262.6
L 425 % 3 T %50~100whI R @ 41 o B R DEREES. 7a9Wa\ | E
A 2
XERERF SR TR R ER B & B8 R Bk Sh K+ B R T K ; \/ ) ’_ 33e
- = H H
R E 10:1 10:1 10:1 \ /N / L
= = -6 2 -6 2 -6 2 |
A 2330%107" kg + m’ 3898*10 °kg + m 921610 kg + m 85792%10 kg - m X ;
V% ¥ AR 25N.m 45N.m 80N.m -
T AR 200r/min : SXMTS 3 xeum
mESNBE 3arcmin axemn (3" ve
REENEE +15arcsec
=l T (aTA VYL )
S HE 300N 400N 800N
SR N 4B 20N.m 50N.m 100N.m WT130
HHELEFTE <0.015 <0.02 <0.04
212001
EFERLE <0.015 <0.02 110£0.3 66 : 130
14,
RH 65dB 67dB 2xo6 (3D @A 6x axos(tme | HE A
B3P %R IP40 o/ — 13 " :
o141 f = gﬁ |
wE 0.6kg 1.2kg 2.8kg 9.6kg i = — i A
STl Em TR A i
§ 7 ~_ 1lsg i Tt 1N s
7z T8 = § '§ T @
\ \~ | \/ J 5 ‘;v_ e : =
% e (| 1 ) 8
- L) . @ TSN [
| AR | 7| Papero
|
WT60 . WABLN " (e
2603, 60
108.5 MBHRE 80
S WT200
/,v’ - 186::0.1 20
/ > £ 1700.3 L%
[ v N2y
! | ,‘u\’ﬂ \
| Ml |
\ s |
\ |
“;;,,;\ W J
:i | 3 b
S y g y
] I = 2%
4%911;
1 .5

74 &&nicers



L /XUGUANG MACHINERY L /XUGUANG MACHINERY

INSTALLATION OF

PLANETARY REDUCERS
o REHLET K

REMWBREIEE, BETIATER, ) H samenssca, saensmmn TE5EE
FRAFRNDARKEZHHR TRARDERNS, FUETERKECHEARDIE, (#52R8T0NFERORRDA, | ERERAMYEERS, (B0%3) Installation and setting up

fEBR DA BRI T RER BB F W the
f the Piane nstalied by your c e / with 1 reme fagt o BREHBERMEKNBHER, (WFEFSIRBEMB L,
KMBHFREER, EBERARATEHE, )
o EIREEO~ A0CHHEP,
o HREEFBEXKANOEE, ARESFVXNER,
8§, HREETRAFNEE,
void using it in plz hat are e i
N using it outside or in places exposed to dust

‘e temperature between zero and forty.

n the stable and firm surface, and fasten it tightly watt

g ; % EHEAL, ENERREAGAEE
!'ﬁﬁffgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁfff?ﬁfé E’no&m@mumK@ﬁM$mﬁ&
A s i o FOREHLE B BT 5, &
REMGDARETNHL, (WA

%, BREFHGRE, )
Rotate the input shaft, and align t
olt at the plug hole.

During  install

ation, it ecessary to ensure easy maintenance and

Lok A e
Output shaft connecting

o FEMHEZE FREWR, HHR. SR, ERAWOR
2%;&;%% BN R 2 O a0, R IT RS e

z o ZEHHTE F RIS . HR SN, WEERE mE iR
Shaft T AN, BANTAROBRGEHLES, FUESBH
sleeve Eﬁ%ﬁ%‘ S RSN R 5,

® B HE M SHIEPRTAR SERS, BRI IE,
o FEREESETE L

When instaling gear wheels, belt

Install the plug, and the work is done

Locking
shaft
sleeve

4 AT ER T T e e T
e R
WG, SRR EAERED AR
Eie, (BRK3)

Please nsent the moto to the

flange are stick t
nounting bolt

fastening torque. (Refer to t

&3 P EERE

Diagram 3 Bolt fastening torque

SRFMBE=S (RIE=E)
Install it to the output flange (limited to the flange model)

*HRBHHFREIBUEZNY, HEARERTFETARNENEBEREHRTEE,

* When installing the device component to the output flange, please follow the specified fastening torque, and use the tools such as torque

@K\ Bolt size M3 Ma M5 M6 M8 M10 | M12 | M16
P
REER Nem 1.0 25 51 8.7 2 42 72 134

Motor

""’;}‘(‘)‘,{"‘9 kgt-m | 011 | 026 | 062 | 089 | 21 43 73 14
t @ ADhBosze | M3 | M4 | M5 | M6 | m8 | mio | mi2 | M6 | M2

mﬁﬁrﬂ Nem | 19| 43|87 |18 |3 |7 [125 210|603

Fastening 1

boit | kat-m | 018|044 089 15 |37 [72 [ 13 [32 | e

¥ RALHLIWE S R129480E Recommended Strength level of the bolt is abave 12.9

g [ N0 19 | 43 | 87 15 [ 38 | 7 125 -
Fastening
bokt kgt*m | 018 | 044 | 089 | 15 | 37 | 7.2 13 -

PLA
REDUC

76 REDUCERS




L /XUGUANG MACHINERY

FRIEEBIR saKrsE

Matters that need attention before shutting down Daily check

o HMHEEMEEMNEEN, BEESEETEEER, o ERPAENIFREERRELH? (msTATOC)
o EXERH, HEWIAMGHBOES, REEHBNAN, o ik, KR EEIHT 7
o T I een added before delivery, so t o REMALREIRAN? (Lmknses, STOENERRRLS, )
[ ] aft and | f : y !
. ‘r re any mal tior N ax )i
I er vibrating at APPEN: I t

ERDNEEER o Is the kixcant lsking w o

Matters that need attention during operating
o WEFERBIIH, EB
o BHBMNMETEATHEEE, .
o HELITHRE, BENKE, Regular check

1. RERAFEHS, HEEWRE, BEREES?

2. RRRMBARI, : R, S5, MENZERRSELRE

3. BERAFHETRE, FTEHUHENRESEP, (HRSENLE, FTWBHKERAT, )
o TRNRENT, HRE N, : Whether it is overloaded or rolling

1. BRELFEHIRT? p in W he

2, Wk, Wik, EREEERE ol iiEein O ! x

3. MBERFHEERE : o ‘
e Do not overloaded.
° ol f Ut aft shy fast 1L
L] 1SE & hie 1 whe { t

1. The temperature

2 trange e (8!
. bl 1 s i b s i

1 e I 1

the ir 1 th AMAYE
the connecti |
b EE

The lubricant managing

* SHAETREE R,



